e oM Dol BY |DATE | Chk | APP PARTS LIST P/N 30UV91V—ATO5
1| CHANGED W # 12 P/N WAS PH—1051 1708 MH_[t1-9-04[ MH_| DTG % _PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REMARKS
2 | e P o mfe R o A-362-01 4575 MH [2-z18] MH | ua NEIE AO5 AIR_OPERATOR ASSEMBLY ALUMINUM
21| A—1812-01 | BODY 316 CW
6.25" DIA 31| A—3366-03 | VEE STEM 17—4 PH
4|1 | A=3032—01 | PACKING GLAND 316 CW
51| A-1634—01 | TOP WASHER 316 GW
6| 1| A—104B—01 | PACKING TEFLON GLASS
71 [ A=1317-01 | BOTTOM WASHER 17—4 PH
' % 81| A-1857-01 | COUPLING 316 CW
= /A9 2 A—2311—24 | CONNECTING ROD 300 SER SS | 5/16-18 X 437 16
¥ 10] 2 | A—3696—01 | SPACER ALUMINUM | 2.62 LG
A 11 1 | B=1856—-02 | BOTTOM PLATE ALUMINUM
(1) /\ 122 A—6084—01 [ HEX SOC CAP SCREW 300 SER SS | 1/4-20 X 67 LG
13[ 2| PH—1320 |HEX JAM NUT 300 SER SS |5/16-18
14| 1 PH—-1094 HEX JAM NUT 300 SER SS 3/8—24
15] 2 PH—1447 LOCKWASHER 300 SER SS 5/16
| A 16| 2 B80C9 COLLAR 316 CW NOT SHOWN
A7]2 60G9 GLAND 316 CW__ | NOT SHOWN
|
PARTS LIST P/N 30UVQ1R—ATO5
MM PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REMARKS
31| A—3670-01 | REG STEM 17—4 PH__| NOT SHOWN
NOTE: ALL OTHER ITEMS ARE THE SAME AS CAT# 30UV91V—ATO5
Buseh-
[

10.44”

2.44"

1.56”"

©

ses R

1.12

®
—®

B

\ /16" H/P CONN

W/ .187" DIA PORT
(2) PLACES

1.31"

2 1.50” THK BLK

2.627

HYDROSTATIC TEST PRESSURE

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE WORKING PRESSURE

30,000 PSI @ 72

45,000 PSI

F.

™ AR OPERATOR ASSEMBLY

% ITI BUTECH PRESSUREA
SYSTEMS

SUlleclny sy i%‘%m:;,
SCALE: 1 1 DRAWN: DATE: ‘CHECKED: APPROVED:
R DM [12-12-01] DM DTG
b 30UV91*
FORM C—1000

: DWG NO:

C—2396




